Ranked by total assets.

THRIFTS AND SAVINGS BANKS

Name

Address

Area code: 914, unless otherwise noted
Website « Number of branches in the county

Total assets

Total deposits

Bank equity
capital

$

Year-to-date
net income

$

Year-to-date
return on assets
%

Year-to-date
return on equity
%

Apple Bank for Savings
122 E. 42 St., Ninth floor, Manhasset 10168
902-2775 + applebank.com « four branches

Ridgewood Savings Bank
7102 Forest Ave., Ridgewood 11385
718-240-4800 + ridgewoodbank.com « two branches

TrustCo Bank
320 State St., Schenectady 12301
518-381-3831 « trustcobank.com * nine branches

PCSB Bank
2651 Strang Blvd., Yorktown Heights 10598
243-7200 « pcsb.com « nine branches

Orange Bank & Trust Co.
212 Dolson Ave., Middletown 10940
845-341-5000 * orangecountytrust.com « three branches

NorthEast Community Bank
325 Hamilton Ave., White Plains 10601
684-2500 + necommunitybank.com « one branch

Sunnyside Federal Savings and

Loan Association of Irvington
56 Main St., Irvington 10533
591-8000 « sunnysidefederal.com ¢ one branch

12.809 billion

5.392 billion

4.908 billion

1.442 billion

952.559 million

804.842 million

85.660 million

11.599 billion

4.195 billion

4.173 billion

1.197 billion

834.679 million

628.504 million

73.834 million

1.128 billion

703.756 million

443.68 million

194.86 million

85.331 million

104.072 million

10.588 million

75.42 million

17.26 million

44.59 million

5.7 million

2.66 million

7.73 million

(-) 346 thousand

0.59

0.32

0.91

0.41

0.28

1.02

() 0.39

6.88

247

10.31

3.51

3.05

7.73

() 3.20

Note:

Total assets and deposits and bank equity capital numbers are accurate as of Dec. 31, 2017.

Information collected from the Federal Deposit Insurance Corp., fdic.gov.
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