THRIFTS AND SAVINGS BANKS Westchester County

Ranked by total assets.							
	Name Address Area code: 914, unless otherwise noted Website • Number of branches in the county	Total assets \$	Total deposits \$	Bank equity capital \$	Year-to-date net income \$	Year-to-date return on assets %	Year-to-date return on equity %
1	Apple Bank for Savings 122 E. 42 St., Ninth floor, Manhasset 10168 902-2775 • applebank.com • four branches	12.809 billion	11.599 billion	1.128 billion	75.42 million	0.59	6.88
2	Ridgewood Savings Bank 7102 Forest Ave., Ridgewood 11385 718-240-4800 • ridgewoodbank.com • two branches	5.392 billion	4.195 billion	703.756 million	17.26 million	0.32	2.47
3	TrustCo Bank 320 State St., Schenectady 12301 518-381-3831 • trustcobank.com • nine branches	4.908 billion	4.173 billion	443.68 million	44.59 million	0.91	10.31
4	PCSB Bank 2651 Strang Blvd., Yorktown Heights 10598 243-7200 • pcsb.com • nine branches	1.442 billion	1.197 billion	194.86 million	5.7 million	0.41	3.51
5	Orange Bank & Trust Co. 212 Dolson Ave., Middletown 10940 845-341-5000 • orangecountytrust.com • three branches	952.559 million	834.679 million	85.331 million	2.66 million	0.28	3.05
6	NorthEast Community Bank 325 Hamilton Ave., White Plains 10601 684-2500 • necommunitybank.com • one branch	804.842 million	628.504 million	104.072 million	7.73 million	1.02	7.73
7	Sunnyside Federal Savings and Loan Association of Irvington 56 Main St., Irvington 10533 591-8000 • sunnysidefederal.com • one branch	85.660 million	73.834 million	10.588 million	(-) 346 thousand	(-) 0.39	(-) 3.20

Note: Total assets and deposits and bank equity capital numbers are accurate as of Dec. 31, 2017. Information collected from the Federal Deposit Insurance Corp., fdic.gov.